.6 Oral Practice

Room 605, 606

29/04/2019 (Mon) Day 6

30/04/2019 (Tue) Day 7

02/05/2019 (Thu) Day 9

03/05/2019 (Fri) Day 10

Time: 2:00-4:00pm Time:2:00-4:00pm 01/05/2019 (Wed) Time: 2:00-4:00pm Time: 2:00-4:00pm 04’?;%019
*Venue: Room 605
6A06 LAM CHIU SIN 6B11 LUK KA HO 6A02 CHAN SAI HUNG CURTIS 6A18 YIPHO YIN
6A15WONG CHEUK HIN 6B16 TAM KWAN MING ERIC 6A07 LEUNG LOK YIN ARTHUR 6B07 KWAN CHI YIN
6B09 LEUNG YIU SHUN 6C08 HO KWUN YIN BRIAN 6A09 LEUNG YAT HEI CYRUS 6B14 SO CHING YAN
6B15 SO HO MAN 6C16 LAU YIN LONG ISAAC 6A11 NG KIN HO 6B18 TSE SHING CHUN
6B17 TANG CHI HIN 6C20 LEUNG YAT NING TIMOTHY 6A13 TSE SING HON TERENCE 6B19 WONG KAHO MARCO
6C07 HO HOI HANG 6C23 TSUI ANDY TSZ TSUN 6B03 CHEUK TSZ YIN 6C12 KWOK CHEUK HANG
6C10 KELILA OSAMA 6D02 CHAN PAK DICK 6B08 LEUNG TSZ IN WARREN 6D22 TAM KAWAN DICK
6C22 PAK CHUN KEI 6D05 CHU KAYIU 6C01 AU-YEUNG HO KAI DOMINIC
6C24 WANG KA HO 6D06 FAN TIT HON T h e Labo u r Day 6C02 CHAN KA HO
6C25 WONG CHING YIN 6D08 HUI SIU CHO 6C04 CHEUNG CHIN LONG MATTHEW
6D20 SIN LON KIU 6D09 KUNG TSZ HIM 6D01 CHAN KIT YEUNG
6D24 TANG PUI HEI 6D16 LEUNG YUK PUI 6D03 CHOY TING YU
6D21 SO WANG TO 6D10 LAM KAI SUN ANSON
6D14 LEUNG CHI WAI
6D19 POON CHUN FUNG
05/05/2019 06/05/2019 (Mon) Day 1 07/05/2019 (Tue) Day 2 08/05/2019 (Wed) Day 3 09/05/2019 (Thu) Day 4 _ 11/05/2019
(sun) | Time: 2:00-4:00pm Time: 3:00-5:00pm Time: 2:00-4:00pm Time: 2:00-4:00pm 10/05/2019 (Fri) (Sat)

6A08 LEUNG TSZ TSUN 6A04 FU WAI MING 6A01 CHAN CHUEN PO NICHOLAS 6A05 FUNG CHING CHIU
6A16 WONG SHEUNG HEI 6A14 TSUI TSZ HANG 6A03 CHEANG CHI WANG 6B10 LIU SAN KIN
6B01 CHAN KA MIU 6B02 CHAN YIK CHUN 6A10LIU TSZ HIM 6C11 KEUNG YAT KAN
6B05 HANG JOSHUA 6B04 FONG WAI CHUN 6A12 SO KING SUM 6C15 LAU HOK KIU AMBROSE
6C06 CHUNG KEI TUNG 6B21 YUEN TIN PO 6A17 YEUNG LAI CHI 6C17 LEE YIU KWONG
6C19 LEUNG WING KIN 6C09 HO WAI HEI 6B06 HSU SHANAHAN CHUN YIU 6D07 HO CHUN LUNG
6C27 YEUNG MAN HIN 6D04 CHU KA PO 6B20 YEE SIU YUEN BRANDON 6D17 NG CHI YEUNG
6D11 LAM KAR HEI 6D15 LEUNG YIU CHUNG 6C13 LAI CHEUK HIN 6D23 TANG KWONG HUNG
6D12 LAM SHU WUN 6C14 LAI CHING HIN 6D25 TSOI WING CHUN
6D18 PAK TIK KI DICKY 6C18 LEE YUK

6C21 LI MAN HEI

6C26 WONG CHUN HIN

6D13 LEE WAI LOK IAN

6D26 WONG HO CHEONG

12/05/2019
B 13/05/2019 (Mon) 14/05/2019 (Tue) Day 7 15/05/2019 (Wed) Day 8

The Day following
Buddha’s Birthday

6C03 CHENG SIDNEY
6C05 CHIU CHI HEI

6B12 NG CHEUK LUN
6B13 SHIU YEUNG
6D27 YIP CHI TO CLEMENT




